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Agenda

Advisory Panel on
Addressing Disparities
Fall 2105 Meeting
Webinar

October 21, 2015
2:00 p.m.-4:30 p.m. ET

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:40 PM

3:10 PM

4:25 PM

4:30 PM

Wednesday, October 21, 2015

Welcome and Setting the Stage
Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS
Program Director, Addressing Disparities

Doriane Miller, MD, Chair
Grant Jones, Co-Chair

Addressing Disparities Program Updates
Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS

Management of Sickle Cell Disease
Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS

Parag Aggarwal, PhD
Senior Program Officer, Addressing Disparities

Refinement and Selection of Priority Topics for the
Addressing Disparities Program

Doriane Miller, MD

Grant Jones

Wrap Up and Next Steps

Adjourn



