



## Agenda

**Advisory Panel on  
Addressing Disparities  
Fall 2015 Meeting  
Webinar**

**October 21, 2015  
2:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. ET**

Wednesday, October 21, 2015

	<b>2:00 PM</b>	<b>Welcome and Setting the Stage</b> Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS Program Director, Addressing Disparities
		Doriane Miller, MD, Chair Grant Jones, Co-Chair
	<b>2:15 PM</b>	<b>Addressing Disparities Program Updates</b> Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS
	<b>2:40 PM</b>	<b>Management of Sickle Cell Disease</b> Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS
		Parag Aggarwal, PhD Senior Program Officer, Addressing Disparities
	<b>3:10 PM</b>	<b>Refinement and Selection of Priority Topics for the Addressing Disparities Program</b> Doriane Miller, MD Grant Jones
	<b>4:25 PM</b>	<b>Wrap Up and Next Steps</b>
	<b>4:30 PM</b>	<b>Adjourn</b>